

**BID #0033-23 Opening Date: 2/0123**

**FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF SEED, LIME, FERTILIZER, CHEMICALS, AND AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES**

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners  
Monmouth County Park System  
805 Newman Springs Road  
Lincroft, NJ 07738  
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217  
Fax: (732) 842-4162  
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
9	<ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. Fisher &amp; Son Company, Inc., 110 Summit Drive, Exton, PA 19341</li><li>2. **Genesis Turf Grass Inc., 137 Commerce Drive, Glen Rock, PA 17327</li><li>3. Grass Roots Turf Products Inc., 4 Middlebury Blvd., Suite 7, Randolph, NJ 07869</li><li>4. Harrell's LLC, 5105 New Tampa Hwy, Lakeland, FL 33815</li><li>5. Integrated Turf Management Inc., 1 Lear Drive, Ottsville, PA 18942</li><li>6. Mitchell Products LLC, 1205 W. Main Street, Millville, NJ 08332</li><li>7. Nutrien Ag Solutions Inc, 1470 Jersey Avenue, North Brunswick, NJ 08902</li><li>8. Plant Food Company Inc., 38 Hightstown-Cranbury Station Road, Cranbury, NJ 08512</li><li>9. Seeton Turf Warehouse LLC dba Noble Turf, 25 Roland Avenue, Mount Laurel, NJ 08054</li></ol>

\*\*Fatal Flaw in paperwork cannot be considered



	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO., I N	FISHER & SON	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	I NTEGRATED TURF M
028		18.30	20679.00			
029	70.50	3877.50			70.50	3877.50
030	36.60	12444.00	24.00			
031	68.60	3430.00			68.50	3425.00
032					59.00	885.00
033		1098.00	23058.00			
034			23.00			
035	40.65	6707.25				
036						
037	15.75	6063.75	33.70	12974.50		
038	49.20	6643.08	39.40	5319.00		
039			12.25	2695.00		
040	48.21	10606.20			51.69	11371.80
041	1137.50	2275.00				
042			56.00	3640.00		
043	213.20	5116.80	213.20	5116.80	213.20	5116.80
044	36.50	438.00				
045	113.70	4093.20				
046	417.60	5846.40				
047	457.00	8226.00	498.00	8964.00		
048	18.22	6522.76	15.25	5459.50		
049	36.39	47088.66	23.00	29762.00	36.45	47166.30
050					39.00	1365.00
051	69.65	33780.25			74.98	36365.30
052	665.00	18620.00	650.00	18200.00		
053	155.40	1165.50	160.00	1200.00		
054	93.50	1168.75	90.00	1125.00		

	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO., I N	FISHER & SON	MITCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	INTEGRATED TURF M
055			75.60	1134.00		
056						
057	344.00	2408.00	312.00	2184.00	344.09	2408.63
058						
059	36.00	3420.00	77.00	7315.00		
060	60.15	902.25	56.00	840.00		
061	172.00	7052.00	166.00	6806.00		
062	280.62	1964.34				
063	32.50	325.00				
064	52.80	1320.00				
065	111.50	2508.75				
066	13.70	6644.50			13.70	6644.50
067	797.76	9573.12	797.76	9573.12	797.76	9573.12
068	445.75	49478.25	491.50	54556.50		
069						
070	1388.00	19432.00				
071			90.00	1800.00		
072	69.50	20502.50	73.20	21594.00		
073			37.50	14440.97		
074	96.00	960.00				
075	96.00	11280.00				
076	79.00	3950.00				
077	15.00	59100.00	7.00	27580.00		
078	79.60	5651.60	75.00	5325.00		
079	165.00	8085.00	153.35	7514.15		
080	350.00	8400.00				
081	360.00	5760.00				



	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO., IN	FISHER & SON	MTCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	INTEGRATED TURF M
082	135.20	4867.20			135.20	4867.20
083	542.29	8134.35			542.29	8134.35
084	179.00	21480.00				
085	179.00	26402.50				
086	604.59	9068.85			604.59	9068.85
087	901.68	15779.40			901.68	15779.40
088			380.00			
089	93.00	1395.00	95.00			
090				39.75		
091	1623.00	11361.00				
092	661.00	54532.50	356.00			
093	436.10	12646.90			436.10	12646.90
094	31.63	34793.00				
095	55.00	1512.50	54.00			
096	333.50	24178.75				
097	141.00	4230.00				
098	264.00	7656.00				
099	1725.96	17259.60			1725.96	17259.60
100	673.20	11444.40				
101				65.00	18200.00	
102				56.00	15680.00	
103				57.00	9576.00	
104				38.00	36176.00	
105				71.00	41748.00	
106				90.00	42840.00	
107	26.84	3355.25	44.00		149.00	18625.00
108			92.00			

	GRASS ROOTS TURF	PLANT FOOD CO, I N	FISHER & SON	M TCHELL PRODUCTS	SEETON TURF WAREH	I NTEGRATED TURF M
109		80.95	1619.00			
110						
111	19.00	285.00	17.00	255.00		
112	6.40	505.60				
113						
114						
115	152.00	17024.00				
116	47.00	1880.00	46.40	1856.00		
117	289.00	5780.00				
TOTALS	716047.21	151733.75	375234.54	164220.00	222225.25	26325.00

GROUP# 2  
HARRELLS LLC

NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI

001						
002						
003						
004						
005						
006						
007						
008						
009		2.03	7917.00			
010						
011						
012						
013		1.95	3510.00			
014						
015						

HARRELLS LLC

NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI

GROUP #	2						
016							
017							
018							
019							
020							
021	58.00	8584.00					
022							
023							
024							
025							
026			69.50	7645.00			
027							
028							
029							
030							
031			68.60	3430.00			
032							
033							
034							
035							
036	64.00	27200.00					
037							
038							
039							
040							
041			1137.50	2275.00			
042							

HARRELLS LLC NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI

GROUP #	2	213.20	5116.80				
043							
044							
045		99.00	3564.00				
046		417.60	5846.40				
047		457.00	8226.00				
048	24.22	8670.76	15.40	5513.20			
049	43.60	56418.40					
050							
051							
052		605.49	16953.72				
053							
054		88.30	1103.75				
055		72.65	1089.75				
056							
057		344.00	2408.00				
058		50.50	1010.00				
059		25.95	2465.25				
060		43.99	659.85				
061		88.49	3628.09				
062		280.62	1964.34				
063		28.95	289.50				
064							
065		108.30	2436.75				
066		13.70	6644.50				
067		797.76	9573.12				
068		238.63	26487.93				
069		350.00	14000.00				



HARRELLS LLC NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI

GROUP #	2							
070		583.49	8168.86					
071								
072		59.88	17664.60					
073								
074		96.00	960.00					
075		96.00	11280.00					
076		79.00	3950.00					
077		6.99	27540.60					
078		60.13	4269.23					
079		138.88	6805.12					
080		109.88	2637.12					
081		360.00	5760.00					
082		135.20	4867.20					
083		542.29	8134.35					
084		179.00	21480.00					
085		179.00	26402.50					
086		604.59	9068.85					
087		901.68	15779.40					
088		349.88	5248.20					
089		83.70	1255.50					
090		29.88	24651.00					
091		1623.00	11361.00					
092	1425.00	117562.50	249.66	20596.95				
093			344.88	10001.52				
094			31.63	34793.00				
095								
096			333.50	24178.75				

HARRELLS LLC NUTRI EN AG SOLUTI

GROUP #	2								
097		111.00	3330.00						
098		264.00	7656.00						
099		1725.96	17259.60						
100		673.20	11444.40						
101									
102									
103									
104									
105									
106									
107									
108									
109									
110									
111									
112									
113	17.00	680.00							
114		99.88	898.92						
115		96.88	10850.56						
116		37.86	1514.40						
117		154.50	3090.00						
TOTALS		219115.66	506655.58						